FIPALIFT
FIPALIFTmax – Tube lifter set with vacuum generator
FIPALIFTmax – Tube lifter set with vacuum generator
Product notes
>	 Tube lifter FIPALIFTmax in set with side channel compressor and mounting material
>	 Robust tube lifter for two-handed operation for handling e.g. packages, boxes, sacks, canisters and much more which is dimensionally stable and
is largely suction-tight
>	 Quick-change adapter included as standard
>	 Release valve included as standard
>	 Standard lifting hose length is 2.30 m or 2.40 m
Technical data
Item no.
Ø Lifting tube
[mm]
Length Lifting tube
[mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Handle length
[mm]
Max. volume flow
[m3/h]
Max. Lifting force
[kg]
SH.SET.MAX.160.250.091 160 2,300 1,860 250 91 71
SH.SET.MAX.160.250.117 160 2,300 1,860 250 117 71
SH.SET.MAX.160.250.181 160 2,300 1,860 250 181 92
SH.SET.MAX.160.250.236 160 2,300 1,860 250 236 92
SH.SET.MAX.160.500.091 160 2,300 1,860 500 91 71
SH.SET.MAX.160.500.117 160 2,300 1,860 500 117 71
SH.SET.MAX.160.500.181 160 2,300 1,860 500 181 92
SH.SET.MAX.160.500.236 160 2,300 1,860 500 236 92
SH.SET.MAX.160.750.091 160 2,300 1,860 750 91 71
SH.SET.MAX.160.750.117 160 2,300 1,860 750 117 71
SH.SET.MAX.160.750.181 160 2,300 1,860 750 181 92
SH.SET.MAX.160.750.236 160 2,300 1,860 750 236 92
SH.SET.MAX.200.250.091 200 2,400 1,930 250 91 112
SH.SET.MAX.200.250.117 200 2,400 1,930 250 117 112
SH.SET.MAX.200.250.181 200 2,400 1,930 250 181 144
SH.SET.MAX.200.250.236 200 2,400 1,930 250 236 144
SH.SET.MAX.200.500.091 200 2,400 1,930 500 91 112
SH.SET.MAX.200.500.117 200 2,400 1,930 500 117 112
SH.SET.MAX.200.500.181 200 2,400 1,930 500 181 144
SH.SET.MAX.200.500.236 200 2,400 1,930 500 236 144
SH.SET.MAX.200.750.091 200 2,400 1,930 750 91 112
SH.SET.MAX.200.750.117 200 2,400 1,930 750 117 112
SH.SET.MAX.200.750.181 200 2,400 1,930 750 181 144
SH.SET.MAX.200.750.236 200 2,400 1,930 750 236 144
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
FIPALIFT
FIPALIFTmax – Tube lifter set with vacuum generator
Application examples
Dimensions
Handle length
13
5
Li�
in
g
ho
se
 le
ng
th
11
4
Ø 20,5
519
Ø Li�ing tube
50
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
FIPALIFT
FIPALIFTmax – Tube lifter set with vacuum generator
Scope of delivery
>	 1x FIPALIFTmax tube lifter in the selected version
>	 1x side channel blower in selected version
>	 1x filter suitable for the configuration
>	 1x hose between side channel blower and filter in suitable size
>	 1x set of connecting material for hose between side channel blower and filter (hose thread nipples and hose clamps)
>	 1x set of connecting material for hose between filter and hose lifter (hose thread nipples and hose clamps)
Note:
The vacuum hose diameter 50 mm with item number SH.ACC.ALL.0022 must be ordered separately in the required length.
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com